TOR POZNAN

3 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-22 14:40.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.C5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(83) BOGUSZEWSKI Pawet
1 2:03.208 +4.473 14:44:41.340
2 2:01.764 +3.029 14:46:43.104
3 2:06.415 +7.680 14:48:49.519
4 2:03.732 +4.997 14:50:53.251
5 2:01.664 +2.929 14:52:54.915
6 2:01.876 +3.141 14:54:56.791
7 1:59.572 +0.837 14:56:56.363
8 1:58.735 - 14:58:55.098
P9 2:07.964 +9.229 15:01:03.062
(84) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 2:04.538 +2.856 14:44:39.137
2 2:03.736 +2.054 14:46:42.873
3 2:05.604 +3.922 14:48:48.477
4 2:04.203 +2.521 14:50:52.680
5 2:01.682 - 14:52:54.362
6 2:02.437 +0.755 14:54:56.799
7 2:02.398 +0.716 14:56:59.197
8 2:05.605 +3.923 14:59:04.802
p9 2:13.820 +12.138 15:01:18.622
(64) PRENDOTA Piotr
1 2:07.664 +5.120 14:45:18.383
2 2:04.611 +2.067 14:47:22.994
3 2:02.544 - 14:49:25.538
4 2:03.671 +1.127 14:51:29.209
5 2:09.231 +6.687 14:53:38.440
6 2:04.436 +1.892 14:55:42.876
7 2:04.478 +1.934 14:57:47.354
p8 2:46.608 +44.064 15:00:33.962
(56) FALKOWSKI Tomasz
1 2:06.663 +4.055 14:44:51.939
2 2:06.205 +3.597 14:46:58.144
3 2:05.081 +2.473 14:49:03.225
4 2:05.967 +3.359 14:51:09.192
5 2:04.352 +1.744 14:53:13.544
6 2:02.608 - 14:55:16.152
7 2:03.543 +0.935 14:57:19.695
p8 2:11.946 +9.338 14:59:31.641
(82) MADAJ Mirostaw
1 2:12.762 +8.215 14:45:11.391
2 2:06.851 +2.304 14:47:18.242
3 2:04.547 - 14:49:22.789
4 2:07.386 +2.839 14:51:30.175
5 2:14.516 +9.969 14:53:44.691
6 2:10.809 +6.262 14:55:55.500
7 2:07.991 +3.444 14:58:03.491
p8 2:33.928 +29.381 15:00:37.419
(28) KAMROWSKI Piotr
1 2:11.618 +5.196 14:45:16.078
2 2:07.730 +1.308 14:47:23.808
3 2:06.465 +0.043 14:49:30.273
4 2:06.422 - 14:51:36.695
5 2:17.830 +11.408 14:53:54.525
6 2:12.736 +6.314 14:56:07.261
p7 2:26.543 +20.121 14:58:33.804
(34) PORAWSKI Michat
1 2:09.050 +1.877 14:44:54.491
2 2:07.173 - 14:47:01.664
3 2:08.389 +1.216 14:49:10.053

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 2:10.645 +3.472 14:51:20.698
5 2:18.271 +11.098 14:53:38.969
6 2:08.118 +0.945 14:55:47.087
7 2:08.473 +1.300 14:57:55.560
p8 2:23.861 +16.688 15:00:19.421
(49) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 2:09.434 +1.743 14:44:55.425
2 2:07.691 - 14:47:03.116
p3 2:15.578 +7.887 14:49:18.694
(73) BARYEA Piotr
1 2:12.046 +2.813 14:44:51.589
2 2:09.930 +0.697 14:47:01.519
3 2:10.748 +1.515 14:49:12.267
4 2:13.778 +4.545 14:51:26.045
5 2:15.749 +6.516 14:53:41.794
6 2:12.055 +2.822 14:55:53.849
7 2:09.233 - 14:58:03.082
p8 2:27.670 +18.437 15:00:30.752
(85) KALISTA Stanistaw
1 2:23.609 +10.626 14:45:33.760
2 2:17.204 +4.221 14:47:50.964
3 2:15.748 +2.765 14:50:06.712
4 2:14.776 +1.793 14:52:21.488
5 2:12.983 - 14:54:34.471
6 2:13.150 +0.167 14:56:47.621
7 2:14.698 +1.715 14:59:02.319
p8 2:19.021 +6.038 15:01:21.340
(80) WLAZLAK Kordian
1 2:32.550 +7.821 14:45:51.351
2 2:28.016 +3.287 14:48:19.367
3 2:33.514 +8.785 14:50:52.881
4 2:24.729 | - 14:53:17.610
5 2:27.873 +3.144 14:55:45.483
6 2:29.743 +5.014 14:58:15.226
p7 2:36.144 +11.415 15:00:51.370
(81) MELEWSKI Jacek
1 2:40.599 +5.851 14:45:52.612
2 2:34.748 - 14:48:27.360
3 2:43.963 +9.215 14:51:11.323
4 2:38.931 +4.183 14:53:50.254
5 2:38.946 +4.198 14:56:29.200
p6 2:43.800 +9.052 14:59:13.000
(32) USCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:35.629 | - 14:45:37.424
2 2:36.211 +0.582 14:48:13.635
3 2:43.185 +7.556 14:50:56.820
4 2:42.713 +7.084 14:53:39.533
5 2:36.623 +0.994 14:56:16.156
p6 2:44.054 +8.425 14:59:00.210

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica Czas dnia
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